COMPRESSION FITTING GENERAL DIMENSIONS
-FEMALE ELBOW-
CODE SIZE
(mm)
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS (mm)
A B C D E F G H
332B02001 20 X ½’ 91.35 67.75 39.50 22.20 22.00 12.50 7.50 3.50
332B02002 20 X ¾’ 91.35 67.00 39.50 22.20 22.00 12.50 7.50 3.50
332B02501 25 X ½’ 104.13 73.25 41.25 26.75 26.50 12.75 9.75 4.00
332B02502 25 X ¾’ 103.88 73.75 41.25 26.75 26.50 12.75 9.75 4.00
332B02503 25 X 1’ 92.38 74.25 41.25 26.75 26.50 12.75 9.75 4.00
332B03202 32 X ¾’ 121.25 79.50 51.75 34.00 33.50 19.25 11.75 5.00
332B03203 32 X 1’ 121.00 74.00 51.75 34.00 33.50 19.25 11.75 5.00
332B04004 40 X 1 ¼’ 136.63 97.20 60.75 41.50 41.50 23.50 12.75 6.00
Automated Environmental Systems Ltd., Unit B, Anglian Lane, Bury St. Edmunds, Suffolk, IP32 6SR
01284 658770 | sales@automatedenvironmentalsystems.co.uk
COMPRESSION FITTING GENERAL DIMENSIONS
-FEMALE ELBOW-
CODE SIZE
(mm)
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS (mm)
A B C D E F G H
332B04005 40 X 1 ½’ 137.28 96.45 60.75 41.50 41.50 23.50 12.75 6.00
332B05005 50 X 1 ½’ 153.98 111.00 68.50 51.50 51.50 30.75 13.25 6.50
332B05006 50 X 2’ 156.38 112.10 68.50 51.50 51.50 30.75 13.25 6.50
332B06306 63 X 2’ 190.65 133.75 82.75 64.50 64.50 38.75 22.50 7.00
332B06307 63 X 2 ½’ 190.60 137.00 82.75 64.50 64.50 38.75 22.50 7.00
332B07507 75 X 2 ½ 217.20 172.50 107.50 76.00 77.25 39.75 23.25 8.00
332B07508 75 X 3 219.70 174.50 107.50 76.00 77.25 39.75 23.25 8.00
332B09008 90 X 3 264.83 170.00 131.25 94.00 91.50 56.75 30.75 8.00
Automated Environmental Systems Ltd., Unit B, Anglian Lane, Bury St. Edmunds, Suffolk, IP32 6SR
01284 658770 | sales@automatedenvironmentalsystems.co.uk